Role
President
Vice President

Immediate Past President

Treasurer
Secretary
Facilities
At Large

Concessions
Technology
Football
Volleyball
Boys Soccer
Girls Soccer
Tennis
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Baseball
Softball
Boys Volleyball

Little Kickers

Little Dribblers
Little Spikers

Name
Chris Bausano
Ken Coyne
Vince Ward
Kyl Metcalf
Phil Hurak
Max Czernin
Bret Desmond
Andrea King
Justin Haines
Dan Lessing
Sarah Comer
Kristen St. Clair
Jennifer Budde
Matt Dektas
Ken Coyne
Chris Palermo
Jeff Schmutte
Vicki Tincher

2023-2024 SMAC Officers

Email
cbausano@yahoo.com
kcoyne@grafcoyne.com
ward.ve@pg.com
kylmetcalf@gmail.com
phil.hurak@gmail.com
maxczermin@gmail.com
bret.desmond@gmail.com
amaranoking@gmail.com
justin.haines3919@gmail.com
danieljlessing@yahoo.com
sshann01@gmail.com
kristin.stclairl@gmail.com
buddejenniferd@gmail.com
mattdektas@gmail.com
kcoyne@grafcoyne.com
cpalermo@midlandatlantic.com
jeff.schmutte @djj.com
vickitincher@yahoo.com

Chelsea Mussman chelsea.mussman@gmail.com

Shaun Keegan
John Mussman
Suzy Manning

keeganshaun@gmail.com
jmussman@ssrg.com
suzy.manning@gmail.com



